

OWNERS: MOBILE COUNTY COMMISSION BID TAB		MOBILE ASPHALT P. O. BOX 190279 THEODORE, AL 36582 The Hanover Insurance Company 1st Contractor		H.O. WEAVER P. O. BOX 8039 MOBILE, AL 36689 Travelers Casualty and Surety Co 2nd Contractor			
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY BID	UNIT	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID
201-C	CLEARING	1	L.S.	2,000.00	2,000.00	11,434.62	11,434.62
206-C	REMOVING CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	275	S.Y.	4.00	1,100.00	3.78	1,039.50
209-A	MAILBOX RESET	10	EA.	80.00	800.00	101.16	1,011.60
210-A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	125	C.Y.	10.00	1,250.00	6.55	818.75
210-D	BORROW EXCAVATION	3,500	C.Y. (T.B.M.)	9.60	33,600.00	11.88	41,580.00
212-A	MACHINE GRADING SHOULDERS	283	STA.	10.00	2,830.00	14.32	4,052.56
405-A	TACK COAT	18,000	GAL	2.70	48,600.00	2.83	50,940.00
408-A	PLANING PAVEMENT, APPROX. 1" THICK	275	S.Y.	11.00	3,025.00	14.35	3,946.25
429-A	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE "B" (135 LBS./S.Y.)	5,375	TON	60.00	322,500.00	65.72	353,245.00
429-B	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BINDER LAYER, LEVELING 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE "B" PLACED AT 80 TO 1,400 LBS/SY	12,400	TON	60.00	744,000.00	65.85	816,540.00
429-C	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BASE LAYER, WIDENING 1 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE "B" PLACED AT 340 LBS/SY	2,190	TON	57.75	126,472.50	64.20	140,598.00
430-B	AGGREGATE SURFACING (AL.D.O.T. # 57)	50	TON	30.00	1,500.00	32.88	1,644.00
502-A	STEEL REINFORCEMENT	4,825	LBS.	1.30	6,272.50	0.99	4,776.75
524-A	CULVERT CONCRETE (CAST IN PLACE)	36	C.Y.	915.00	32,940.00	652.60	23,493.60
530-A1	18" ROADWAY PIPE (CLASS 3 R.C.) (EXTENSION)	16	L.F.	50.00	800.00	84.00	1,344.00
530-A2	24" ROADWAY PIPE (CLASS 3 R.C.) (EXTENSION)	8	L.F.	70.00	560.00	96.55	772.40
530-B	36" SPAN, 23" RISE ROADWAY PIPE (CLASS 3 R.C.) (EXTENSION)	6	L.F.	100.00	600.00	137.15	822.90
600-A	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	85,000.00	85,000.00	23,252.76	23,252.76
610-C	LOOSE RIPRAP, CLASS 2 (24" Thick)	75	S.Y.	60.00	4,500.00	58.06	4,354.50
610-D	FILTER BLANKET, GEOTEXTILE	75	S.Y.	3.00	225.00	3.95	296.25
619-A1	18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1(4:1 Slope)	2	EA.	800.00	1,600.00	513.92	1,027.84
619-A2	24" SIDE DRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1(4:1 Slope)	1	EA.	1,000.00	1,000.00	580.80	580.80
619-B	36" SPAN, 23" RISE ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1 (3:1 Slope)	1	EA.	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,007.96	1,007.96
620-A	MINOR STRUCTURE CONCRETE	3	C.Y.	810.00	2,430.00	955.87	2,867.61
622-A	MANHOLE COVERS RESET	5	EA.	480.00	2,400.00	381.60	1,908.00
630-A	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, CLASS A, TYPE 1	225	L.F.	16.75	3,768.75	16.59	3,732.75
630-C	GUARDRAIL END ANCHOR, TYPE 20 SERIES	4	EA.	1,775.00	7,100.00	1,759.28	7,037.12
643-B	VALVE BOX RESET	5	L.F.	250.00	1,250.00	323.17	1,615.85
650-A	TOPSOIL, 2" COMPACTED THICKNESS	700	C.Y.	17.50	12,250.00	18.50	12,950.00
652-A	SEEDING	6.5	ACRE	710.00	4,615.00	804.24	5,227.56
652-C	MOWING	13	ACRE	50.00	650.00	150.80	1,960.40
654-A	SOLID SOD (BERMUDA)	100	S.Y.	5.00	500.00	4.02	402.00
656-A	MULCHING	6.5	ACRE	710.00	4,615.00	804.24	5,227.56
659-A	EROSION CONTROL NETTING, CLASS "B" AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER	750	S.Y.	2.50	1,875.00	2.01	1,507.50
665-F	HAY BALES	50	EA.	10.50	525.00	5.94	297.00
665-J1	SILT FENCE TYPE "A"	200	L.F.	5.30	1,060.00	3.10	620.00
665-J2	SILT FENCE TYPE "B"	2,000	L.F.	3.10	6,200.00	1.16	2,320.00
665-Q	WATTLE	600	L.F.	10.70	6,420.00	4.33	2,598.00
680-A	ENGINEERING CONTROLS	1	L.S.	3,000.00	3,000.00	6,324.58	6,324.58
698-A	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAXIMUM BID LIMITED TO \$ 70,000.00)	1	L.S.	0.00	0.00	58,323.72	58,323.72
701A-1	6" SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (0.06" THICK)	10,725	MILE	3,245.00	34,802.63	3,141.57	33,693.34
701A-2	6" SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (0.06" THICK)	6,547	MILE	3,245.00	21,245.02	3,138.22	20,545.93
701A-3	6" BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (0.06" THICK)	3,419	MILE	2,000.00	6,838.00	1,794.47	6,135.29
701C-1	4" BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)	5,363	MILE	760.00	4,075.88	829.38	4,447.96
701C-2	4" SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)	5,363	MILE	800.00	4,290.40	879.64	4,717.51
701G	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE) (RUMBLE STRIP)	600	L.F.	6.90	4,140.00	5.53	3,318.00
703A	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE "A"	500	SQ. FT.	4.60	2,300.00	3.27	1,635.00
705A-1	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A, TYPE 1-A	1,550	EA.	5.10	7,905.00	4.52	7,006.00
705A-2	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A, TYPE 2-D	780	EA.	5.10	3,978.00	4.52	3,525.60
740-B	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS TYPE IV	644	SQ. FT.	7.10	4,572.40	6.53	4,205.32
740-D	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	25	EA.	50.00	1,250.00	32.67	816.75
740-E	CONES 36" HIGH	50	EA.	1.00	50.00	9.05	452.50
740-I	WARNING LIGHTS TYPE "B" (DETACHABLE HEAD)	13	EA.	150.00	1,950.00	62.33	810.29
740-M	WEIGHT FOR CONES	50	EA.	1.00	50.00	6.94	347.00
1002-A	RESIDENTIAL ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, COMPLETE IN PLACE	500	S.Y.	10.00	5,000.00	23.40	11,700.00
641-A	8" C.L. 52 DUCTILE IRON WATER PIPE, INCLUDING LOCATOR WIRE	98	L.F.	100.00	9,800.00	73.09	7,162.82
641-C	DUCTILE IRON MECHANICAL JOINT FITTINGS	1,100	LBS.	5.40	5,940.00	8.43	9,273.00

TOTALS FOR PROJECT =

\$ 1,599,021.08

\$ 1,723,292.00

DENOTES CORRECTION

WE HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF BIDS

POLYSURVEYING

